
Materiale de constructii si articole conexe - Spații verzi

I.D.: 100930026

Data publicarii 29.07.24 Coduri CPV 44110000-4 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.703,36 RON - 1.703,36 RON

Descriere: HENCO 1X4,20=4,20 ROBINET 1X26,05=26,05 COT 1/2 1X6,72=6,72 COT HENCO 3X10,92=32,77 RACORD APA 3X8,40=25,21 SURUB CU DIBLU 4X1,26=5,04 PENSULE 9X12,61=113,45 ROLA 1X16,81=16,81 TAVITA 3X6,72=20,17 FOARFECA 1X71,43=71,43 GREBLA PLASTIC 2X21,01=42,02 MANUSI 8X15,13=121,01 VOPSEA 7X21,85=152,94 DILUANT 2X14,29=28,57 SNUR 40X0,84=33,61 ULEI AMESTEC 6X16,81=100,84 VAR 11X21,85=240,34 COLTAR METAL 20X4,2=84 HOLSURUBURI 2X42,02=84,04 SURUB TORBAN 50X0,42=21,01 ARACET 11X15,97=175,63 DISC METAL 10X4,2=42,02 SARMA 2X10,08=20,17 BIT 3X4,20=12,61 BURGHIU 1X13,45=13,45 MATURI 2X25,21=50,42 SURUB CU DIBLU 10X3,36=33,61 GREBLA 1X22,69=22,69 MATURA BAMBUS 1X25,21=25,21 MANUSI 2X9,24=18,49 CIMENT 2X29,41=58,82
